
 

SAM MARSHALL ARCHITECTS                            325 SOUTH PALAFOX STREET                           PENSACOLA, FL 32502 
               FL LIC # AAC00293                                            TEL: 850-433-7842                                                            FAX: 850-433-0510      
 

 
 
 
 

SCHOOL PLANT PLANNING ITEMS  
FOR THE SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD MEETING 

November 16, 2021  
 
 
Hobbs Middle School 
Energy Upgrades 
 

Change Orders 

• Change Order #5 for Relocating existing conduit  $1,157.65. 
  

Final Construction Payments/Fees 

• Final payment for Larry Hall Construction ($87,879.00) 

• Final Payment for Sam Marshall Architects ($3,390.95) 

Recommendations/Status of the Project 

• Final Inspection was conducted on October 29, 2021 


